
Statewide project letting dates: August 2 - 3, 2023
DISTRICT COUNTY ITEM CSJ HWY PAYDESCR QNT PAYUNITS
ABILENE BORDEN 30766001 0558-03-028 FM 669 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 7,112.00 TON
AMARILLO CARSON 30766001 0275-04-069 IH 40 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 4,684.00 TON
ATLANTA BOWIE 30766026 6441-07-001 US0059 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 1,600.00 TON
ATLANTA HARRISON 30776032 1895-02-013 FM 726 SP MIXES SP-C PG76-22 688.00 TON
ATLANTA HARRISON 30776065 0096-07-054 US 80 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 21,628.00 TON
ATLANTA PANOLA 30826002 0462-03-048 SH 315 TBPFC PG76-22 SAC-A 13,810.00 TON
AUSTIN BASTROP 30766003 0914-18-120 VA D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 30.00 TON
AUSTIN BASTROP 30766070 0914-18-120 VA D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 SAC-B (EXEMPT) 99.00 TON
AUSTIN GILLESPIE 30766070 0914-19-033 CR D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 SAC-B (EXEMPT) 195.00 TON
AUSTIN LEE 30766050 0914-21-032 FD D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG76-22 3,836.00 TON
AUSTIN LEE 30766051 0914-21-032 FD D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 384.00 TON
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 30766001 2367-01-063 SH 82 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 19,335.00 TON
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 30766003 0932-02-044 FM 365 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 18,606.00 TON
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 30766035 2367-01-063 SH 82 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 2,431.00 TON
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 30766071 0932-02-044 FM 365 D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT) 1,089.00 TON
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 30776033 0932-02-044 FM 365 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 17,115.00 TON
BEAUMONT TYLER 30776021 1584-01-031 FM 1745 SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22 23,460.00 TON
BROWNWOOD EASTLAND 30766002 0314-05-046 IH 20 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22 8,388.00 TON
BROWNWOOD EASTLAND 30806001 0314-05-046 IH 20 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22 24,609.00 TON
BRYAN BRAZOS 30776011 0506-01-123 FM 60 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 40.00 TON
BRYAN BRAZOS 30776022 0506-01-123 FM 60 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 37.00 TON
BRYAN BURLESON 30776022 1129-01-028 FM 975 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 3,764.00 TON
BRYAN FREESTONE 30776011 0917-20-046 CR SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 111.00 TON
BRYAN FREESTONE 30776014 0675-02-099 IH 45 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 3,069.00 TON
BRYAN FREESTONE 30806007 0675-02-099 IH 45 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 2,981.00 TON
BRYAN GRIMES 30776012 0720-01-044 FM 149, ETC SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22 10,502.00 TON
BRYAN GRIMES 30776033 0720-01-044 FM 149, ETC SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 359.00 TON
BRYAN GRIMES 30776066 0720-01-044 FM 149, ETC SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22 196.00 TON
BRYAN GRIMES 30796011 0720-01-044 FM 149, ETC PFC-C PG76-22 SAC-A 126.00 TON
BRYAN ROBERTSON 30776012 1191-05-009 FM 937 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22 12,260.00 TON
BRYAN ROBERTSON 30776013 0205-02-070 US 79, ETC SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 4,654.00 TON
BRYAN ROBERTSON 30776022 0205-02-070 US 79, ETC SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 5,158.00 TON
BRYAN WASHINGTON 30766003 0186-05-044 BS 36-J D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 92.00 TON
BRYAN WASHINGTON 30766072 0186-05-044 BS 36-J D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 (EXEMPT) 220.00 TON
CORPUS CHRISTI ARANSAS 30826005 6439-42-001 SL0070 TBWC PG76-22 SAC-A TY C 935.00 TON
CORPUS CHRISTI NUECES 30826005 6439-52-001 FM1889 TBWC PG76-22 SAC-A TY C 5,120.00 TON
DALLAS COLLIN 30776001 2351-02-017 FM 2478 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 13,146.00 TON
DALLAS COLLIN 30776001 0281-01-037 SH 78 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 14,554.00 TON
DALLAS COLLIN 30776013 2351-02-017 FM 2478 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 11,771.00 TON
DALLAS COLLIN 30776023 0281-01-037 SH 78 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 2,353.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 30766001 0918-46-327 CS, ETC D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 17.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 30766015 0918-46-327 CS, ETC D-GR HMA TY-C PG64-22 8.50 TON
DALLAS DENTON 30776003 2979-01-013 FM 2931 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22 5,852.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 30776003 0081-06-042 US 377 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22 373.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 30776013 2979-01-013 FM 2931 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 10,076.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 30776023 0081-06-042 US 377 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 30,057.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 30816007 0081-06-042 US 377 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A 7,252.00 TON
DALLAS ELLIS 30766004 0172-05-124 US 287 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 116.40 TON
DALLAS ELLIS 30776001 1139-01-048 FM 813 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 738.00 TON
DALLAS ELLIS 30776001 0172-05-124 US 287 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 932.60 TON
DALLAS ELLIS 30776023 1139-01-048 FM 813 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 475.00 TON
DALLAS ELLIS 30776023 0172-05-124 US 287 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 1,333.20 TON
DALLAS ROCKWALL 30776001 0009-04-074 SH 66, ETC SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 1,135.00 TON
DALLAS ROCKWALL 30776023 0009-04-074 SH 66, ETC SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 1,933.00 TON
EL PASO CULBERSON 30776022 1158-01-011 FM 2185 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 18,499.00 TON
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EL PASO PRESIDIO 30776022 0104-11-008 BU 67-A SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 6,265.00 TON
FORT WORTH ERATH 30776027 6428-72-001 US0377 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 5,173.00 TON
FORT WORTH HOOD 30776027 6429-78-001 US0377 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 4,156.00 TON
FORT WORTH PALO PINTO 30776027 0902-39-029 CR SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 173.00 TON
FORT WORTH PARKER 30776027 6404-30-001 IH0020 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 11,055.00 TON
FORT WORTH TARRANT 30766001 0902-48-894 CS D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 348.00 TON
FORT WORTH TARRANT 30766001 0094-05-071 SH 183, ETC D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 195.00 TON
FORT WORTH TARRANT 30766002 0902-90-210 CS D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22 19.00 TON
FORT WORTH TARRANT 30766030 0094-05-071 SH 183, ETC D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-28 (LEVEL-UP) 65.00 TON
FORT WORTH TARRANT 30776027 0312-05-031 FM 730 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 24,974.00 TON
FORT WORTH TARRANT 30776027 0363-01-147 SH 26 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 11,358.00 TON
FORT WORTH TARRANT 30776058 0902-90-210 CS SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28 19.00 TON
FORT WORTH WISE 30766001 0013-07-087 US 81 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 2,756.80 TON
FORT WORTH WISE 30766002 0312-04-022 FM 730 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22 21,598.00 TON
FORT WORTH WISE 30766028 0013-07-087 US 81 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG70-28 283.80 TON
FORT WORTH WISE 30776027 0312-04-022 FM 730 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 8,010.00 TON
HOUSTON FORT BEND 02926017 0188-09-051 FM 723 ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64) 26,431.00 TON
HOUSTON HARRIS 02926017 1685-01-090 FM 1960 ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64) 2,027.50 TON
HOUSTON HARRIS 30766042 1685-01-090 FM 1960 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 38.20 TON
HOUSTON HARRIS 30776052 0271-07-324 IH 10 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-22 1,142.00 TON
HOUSTON MONTGOMERY 30766041 1402-03-012 FM 1375 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22 8,638.00 TON
HOUSTON MONTGOMERY 30766041 1706-02-008 FM 1791 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22 4,276.00 TON
LAREDO LASALLE 30766003 0483-01-052 SH 97 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 530.00 TON
LAREDO LASALLE 30776007 0483-01-052 SH 97 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG70-22 6,747.00 TON
LAREDO LASALLE 30776023 0483-01-052 SH 97 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 2,909.00 TON
LAREDO LASALLE 30776033 0483-01-052 SH 97 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 1,825.00 TON
LAREDO WEBB 30766002 0086-14-075 US 59 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22 184,880.00 TON
LAREDO WEBB 30766007 0086-01-073 SH 359 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22 70,089.00 TON
LAREDO WEBB 30766042 0086-14-075 US 59 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 4,787.00 TON
LAREDO WEBB 30776007 0086-14-075 US 59 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG70-22 2,249.00 TON
LAREDO WEBB 30776023 0086-14-075 US 59 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 2,722.00 TON
LAREDO WEBB 30776033 0086-01-073 SH 359 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 33,074.00 TON
LAREDO WEBB 30806007 0086-14-075 US 59 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 1,383.00 TON
LUBBOCK LUBBOCK 30766014 0067-07-094 IH 27 D-GR HMA TY-B PG76-28 8,245.00 TON
LUBBOCK LUBBOCK 30806008 0067-07-094 IH 27 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-28 1,552.00 TON
LUFKIN ANGELINA 30776033 6444-10-001 US0059 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 4,038.00 TON
LUFKIN ANGELINA 30796011 6444-10-001 US0059 PFC-C PG76-22 SAC-A 576.00 TON
LUFKIN HOUSTON 30776033 6444-12-001 SH0019 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 3,662.00 TON
ODESSA MIDLAND 30766048 0906-32-060 CS D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 5.00 TON
ODESSA REEVES 30806021 0103-01-044 SH 17 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMAR-F SAC-A 11,622.00 TON
PARIS FANNIN 30766018 0279-02-048 SH 78 D-GR HMA TY-C PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 67.00 TON
PARIS GRAYSON 30766069 0045-19-065 US 82 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 597.00 TON
PARIS GRAYSON 30776001 0047-18-089 US 75 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 126,083.00 TON
PARIS GRAYSON 30776012 0047-18-089 US 75 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22 20,319.00 TON
PARIS HOPKINS 30766001 0680-05-014 FM 900 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 6,246.00 TON
PARIS HOPKINS 30766001 0108-09-052 SH 19 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 5,229.00 TON
PARIS HOPKINS 30766038 0108-09-052 SH 19 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 10,954.00 TON
PARIS HOPKINS 30776011 0108-09-052 SH 19 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 31,725.00 TON
PARIS HUNT 30766068 0579-02-014 FM 512 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG64-22(EXEMPT) 350.00 TON
PHARR CAMERON 30766049 0921-06-269 VA D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG76-22 6.00 TON
PHARR CAMERON 30766051 0921-06-269 VA D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 98.00 TON
PHARR CAMERON 30776065 1057-03-045 FM 510 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 31,199.00 TON
PHARR CAMERON 30776065 0342-03-037 SH 107 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 10,126.00 TON
PHARR CAMERON 30806007 1057-03-045 FM 510 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 39.07 TON
PHARR HIDALGO 30776065 2831-01-016 FM 2812 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 7,466.00 TON
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SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30766001 1477-01-043 FM 1516 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 66,345.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30766001 0521-06-153 IH 410 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 2,399.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30766035 1477-01-043 FM 1516 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 70.50 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30776023 1477-01-043 FM 1516 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 19,414.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30776033 0521-06-153 IH 410 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 3,430.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30776085 0521-06-153 IH 410 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 (EXEMPT) 650.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO KENDALL 30766003 0142-10-028 RM 473 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 1,168.00 TON
TYLER CHEROKEE 30776001 0191-02-066 US 69, ETC SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 55,829.00 TON
TYLER CHEROKEE 30776011 0191-02-066 US 69, ETC SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 21,940.00 TON
TYLER CHEROKEE 30776022 0191-02-066 US 69, ETC SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 20,335.00 TON
TYLER CHEROKEE 30776044 0191-02-066 US 69, ETC SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 352.00 TON
TYLER GREGG 30776022 6431-18-001 IH0020 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 14,577.00 TON
TYLER HENDERSON 30776001 0559-02-037 FM 315 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 8,606.00 TON
TYLER HENDERSON 30776022 0559-02-037 FM 315 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 12,300.00 TON
TYLER RUSK 30776021 2653-01-016 FM 2658 SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22 3,064.00 TON
TYLER SMITH 30776022 6444-56-001 FM2493 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 8,905.00 TON
TYLER SMITH 30776035 0495-05-061 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-C PG76-28 2,145.00 TON
TYLER SMITH 30806007 6444-56-001 FM2493 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 7,901.00 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776013 0495-02-064 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 8,675.00 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776022 6444-58-001 FM0016 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 15,890.00 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776023 0495-02-064 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 9,003.00 TON
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30806007 6444-58-001 FM0016 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 5,544.00 TON
WACO BELL 30766003 0320-01-079 SH 95 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 3,409.00 TON
WACO BELL 30766035 0320-01-079 SH 95 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 252.00 TON
WACO BELL 30806007 0320-01-079 SH 95 STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 1,309.00 TON
WACO MCLENNAN 30776023 3448-02-007 FM 3268 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 4,440.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS COMANCHE 30776066 1597-04-012 FM 1702 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22 9,671.00 TON
YOAKUM DEWITT 30766001 0270-01-051 SH 72 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 92,857.00 TON
YOAKUM DEWITT 30766008 0270-01-051 SH 72 D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 26,390.00 TON
YOAKUM DEWITT 30766042 0270-01-051 SH 72 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 93,215.00 TON
YOAKUM FAYETTE 30766001 0535-06-049 IH 10 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 1,630.00 TON
YOAKUM FAYETTE 30766042 0535-06-049 IH 10 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 4,616.00 TON
YOAKUM JACKSON 30766001 1090-04-018 FM 1593 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 24,131.00 TON
YOAKUM JACKSON 30766042 1090-04-018 FM 1593 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 31,735.00 TON
YOAKUM MATAGORDA 30766001 0846-03-048 FM 521 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 1,034.00 TON
YOAKUM MATAGORDA 30766042 0846-03-048 FM 521 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 496.00 TON
YOAKUM VICTORIA 30766006 0088-05-096 US 59, ETC D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-22 38,204.00 TON
YOAKUM VICTORIA 30766040 0088-05-096 US 59, ETC D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 9,279.00 TON
YOAKUM VICTORIA 30766050 0088-05-096 US 59, ETC D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG76-22 48,645.00 TON
YOAKUM WHARTON 30766081 0266-06-050 SH 71, ETC D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 31.00 TON

1,749,631.57 TON

ATLANTA HARRISON 30776075 1895-02-013 FM 726 TACK COAT 469.00 GAL
ATLANTA HARRISON 30776075 0096-07-054 US 80 TACK COAT 26,215.00 GAL
ATLANTA PANOLA 30826001 0462-03-048 SH 315 TBPFC (MEMBRANE) 83,697.00 GAL
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 30766066 0932-02-044 FM 365 TACK COAT 2,538.00 GAL
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 30766066 2367-01-063 SH 82 TACK COAT 3,425.00 GAL
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 30776075 0932-02-044 FM 365 TACK COAT 9,336.00 GAL
BEAUMONT TYLER 30776075 1584-01-031 FM 1745 TACK COAT 12,457.00 GAL
BRYAN BURLESON 30766066 1129-01-028 FM 975 TACK COAT 1,727.00 GAL
BRYAN ROBERTSON 30776075 0205-02-070 US 79, ETC TACK COAT 6,984.00 GAL
BRYAN WASHINGTON 30766066 0186-05-044 BS 36-J TACK COAT 175.00 GAL
CORPUS CHRISTI ARANSAS 30826004 6439-42-001 SL0070 TBWC (MEMBRANE) 3,957.00 GAL
CORPUS CHRISTI NUECES 30826004 6439-52-001 FM1889 TBWC (MEMBRANE) 21,666.00 GAL
DALLAS COLLIN 30776075 2351-02-017 FM 2478 TACK COAT 11,456.00 GAL
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DALLAS COLLIN 30776075 0281-01-037 SH 78 TACK COAT 3,827.00 GAL
DALLAS DENTON 30776075 2979-01-013 FM 2931 TACK COAT 6,662.00 GAL
DALLAS DENTON 30776075 0081-06-042 US 377 TACK COAT 30,057.00 GAL
DALLAS ELLIS 30776075 1139-01-048 FM 813 TACK COAT 863.00 GAL
DALLAS ELLIS 30776075 0172-05-124 US 287 TACK COAT 1,379.60 GAL
DALLAS ROCKWALL 30776075 0009-04-074 SH 66, ETC TACK COAT 1,740.00 GAL
FORT WORTH ERATH 30776075 6428-72-001 US0377 TACK COAT 3,181.00 GAL
FORT WORTH HOOD 30776075 6429-78-001 US0377 TACK COAT 5,500.00 GAL
FORT WORTH PARKER 30776075 6404-30-001 IH0020 TACK COAT 10,700.00 GAL
FORT WORTH TARRANT 30766066 0902-48-894 CS TACK COAT 161.00 GAL
FORT WORTH TARRANT 30766066 0094-05-071 SH 183, ETC TACK COAT 114.00 GAL
FORT WORTH TARRANT 30776075 0312-05-031 FM 730 TACK COAT 43,431.00 GAL
FORT WORTH TARRANT 30776075 0363-01-147 SH 26 TACK COAT 9,877.00 GAL
FORT WORTH WISE 30776075 0312-04-022 FM 730 TACK COAT 16,029.00 GAL
LUBBOCK LUBBOCK 30766066 0067-07-094 IH 27 TACK COAT 1,334.00 GAL
LUBBOCK LUBBOCK 30806029 0067-07-094 IH 27 TACK COAT 1,359.00 GAL
PARIS GRAYSON 30766066 0047-18-089 US 75 TACK COAT 16,456.00 GAL
PARIS HUNT 30766066 0579-02-014 FM 512 TACK COAT 269.00 GAL
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30766066 1477-01-043 FM 1516 TACK COAT 9,982.00 GAL
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 30766066 0521-06-153 IH 410 TACK COAT 219.00 GAL
SAN ANTONIO KENDALL 30766066 0142-10-028 RM 473 TACK COAT 254.00 GAL
TYLER CHEROKEE 30776075 0191-02-066 US 69, ETC TACK COAT 9,923.00 GAL
TYLER CHEROKEE 30796023 0191-02-066 US 69, ETC TACK COAT 8,564.00 GAL
TYLER HENDERSON 30776075 0559-02-037 FM 315 TACK COAT 16,096.00 GAL
TYLER RUSK 30776075 2653-01-016 FM 2658 TACK COAT 1,393.00 GAL
TYLER VAN ZANDT 30776075 0495-02-064 IH 20 TACK COAT 8,739.00 GAL
WACO BELL 30766066 0320-01-079 SH 95 TACK COAT 1,166.00 GAL
WACO BELL 30806029 0320-01-079 SH 95 TACK COAT 2,218.00 GAL
YOAKUM DEWITT 30766066 0270-01-051 SH 72 TACK COAT 112,912.00 GAL
YOAKUM FAYETTE 30766066 0535-06-049 IH 10 TACK COAT 731.00 GAL
YOAKUM JACKSON 30766066 1090-04-018 FM 1593 TACK COAT 15,163.00 GAL
YOAKUM MATAGORDA 30766066 0846-03-048 FM 521 TACK COAT 920.00 GAL
YOAKUM VICTORIA 30766066 0088-05-096 US 59, ETC TACK COAT 89,050.00 GAL

614,371.60 GAL
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